WE CONTROL THE FLOW
Elite provides comprehensive Valve, Auto-
mation Packages, and Instrumentation
solutions for all industrial applications,
ensuring optimal control of fluid flow with
our expertise: "We control the flow."
Elite Flow Control USA LLC

enable interchange and common
use.
Model Number Designation
WE CONTROL THE FLOW
18
On-off Valve Accessories
On-off Valve Accessories
WE CONTROL THE FLOW
19
General Troubleshooting Procedure
WE CONTROL THE FLOW
20
Solenoid Valve
ASCO Solenoid Valve
Explosion-Proof Solenoid Valve
BK-4M300 Series
WE CONTROL THE FLOW
21
Limited Switch APL-2/3/4/5N Series
MODEL: APL-2N
IP67，IP68
E EX d IIB T 6
- IP rating: IP67/NEMA4&4X as standard(IP68 optional)
- Solid and compact design
- Visual indication by position indicator
- Dual cable entry: 2 x 1/2 NPT as standard, M20, PG13.5, PF1/2", PT1/2" options
- Port: 8 points(0.08-2.5mm2)
- Captive cover bolts
- Stainless steel bracket & shaft to NAMUR standard
MODEL: APL-3N
- IP rating: IP67/NEMA4&4X as standard(IP68 optional)
- Solid and compact design
• 3~4 additional switches
• 8 ~ 16 additional port
- Visual indication by position indicator
- Dual cable entry: 2x 1/2 NPT as standard, M20, PG13.5, PF1/2" PT1/2" options
- Port: 8 points(0.08-2.5mm2)
- Captive cover bolts
- Stainless steel bracket & shaft to NAMUR standard
MODEL: APL-4N
- IP rating: IP67/NEMA4&4X,7,9 as standard(IP68 optional)
- Explosionproof : E EX dIIB T6(NEPSI certified)
- Solid and compact design
• 3~4 additional switches
• 8~20 additional port
- Various options of switches
- Cable entry : 2 x 3/4 NPT as standard, M20, M25, PF3/4", PT3/4' 4 options
- Port: 8 points(0.08-2. 5mm2)
- Stainless steel bracket & shaft to NAMUR standard
MODEL:APL-5N
- IP rating: IP67/NEMA4&4X,7,9 as standard(IP68 optional)
- Explosionproof: E EX d IIC T6, E EX ia lIC T6, E EX dIiB T6
- Solid and compact design
- Shaft holder built in the cover(Dual shaft)
- Easy to set position indicator
- Unique design to mounting the cover by threaded bolts for fixing indicator
- Bolts on visual position indicator
- Dual Cable entry: 2x 3/4 PF as standard, M20, M25, NPT3/4", PT3/4" options
- Port: 8 points(0.08-2. 5mm2)
- Captive cover bolts & Spring loaded cover bolts
- Unique design to hold connecting bolts tightly inside housings
- Easy installtion to holders
- Stainless steel bracket & shaft to NAMUR standard
E EX d IIB T 6
WE CONTROL THE FLOW
22
Air Filter Regulator
Body materiall: stainless steel 316
Environment & operating temperature range -40 to 80℃
Compliant with NACE standards
The JIS components of valve body and the component materials with certificates are meeting ANSI/NACE
standards.
WE CONTROL THE FLOW